Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico		Form C-103			
Office • District I – (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources		Revised July 18, 2013			
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283			WELL API NO.			
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION	DIVISION	30-039-25406 5. Indicate Type of Lease			
<u>District III</u> - (505) 334-6178 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Fran	ncis Dr.	STAT	·		
District IV – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87	7505		& Gas Lease No.		
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505			USASF080213			
,	ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	3	7. Lease Nan	ne or Unit Agreement Name		
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPODIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC PROPOSALS.)	Rincon Unit					
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well  Other		8. Well Number 186M			
2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number 241333			
Chevron Midcontinent L.P.	Manual					
3. Address of Operator 332 Rd 3100 Aztec, NM 87410 Attn: Regulatory Specialist				10. Pool name or Wildcat Largo Gallup (8000)		
4. Well Location						
	feet from theS line an		et from the			
Section 33	Township 27N	Range 7W	NMPI	M Rio Arriba County		
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, 6752 GL	, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)				
				The state of the s		
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	lature of Notice,	Report or Ot	her Data		
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO	0.45		DEDORT OF		
NOTICE OF IN		1		REPORT OF:		
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK  TEMPORARILY ABANDON	PLUG AND ABANDON  CHANGE PLANS	REMEDIAL WORK	_	ALTERING CASING  P AND A		
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE				OIL COMS. DIV		
CLOSED-LOOP SYSTEM	_			DIST. 3		
OTHER:		OTHER:	1			
	leted operations. (Clearly state all pork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC					
proposed completion or rec		o. For Muniple Con	iipietions. Atta	ch wendore diagram of		
Proposition Proposition						
Chevron would like to downhole commingle production from the Largo Gallup Gas Pool with existing Blanco Mesaverde and Basin						
Dakota production in the Rincon 186	oM well. Currently this well is oper	rating with DHC 117	76.			
Commingling of the zones should no	ot reduce the total remaining produc	tion value of this we	ell. Chevron pla	ans to use the incremental		
Commingling of the zones should not reduce the total remaining production value of this well. Chevron plans to use the incremental allocation method to account for the additional production from the Largo Gallup. Any additional production to the current production						
will be attributed to the Largo Gallup. * Must have Approved DHC from Sute Ee prints  Notice has been made to all offset operators with no dissenting response.  Production						
Nation has been made to all offset or	perators with no discenting response	THE STATE OF THE S	man Ja	Vie Me John 1		
Notice has been made to all offset of	dissenting response	z.		- Production		
Spud Date: 06/10/1994	Rig Release Da	ate:		'		
· L			······································			
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the be	est of my knowledge	and belief.			
Λ	0.5					
SIGNATURE SOLICE	Poll TITLE Reg	ulatory Specialist	DATE	01/23/14		
1	<i>y</i>					
Type or print nameApril E Pohl_ E-mail address: _apohl.pohl@chevron.com PHONE:505-333-1941						
For State Use Only	Depur	ty Oil & Gas Ir	spector.	ham - A		
APPROVED BY:	TITLE			DATE MAR 0 6 2014		
Conditions of Approval (if any):	N					

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720
District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720
District III
1000 Rto Brazas Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

<u></u>	API Number			<sup>2</sup> Pool Code		<sup>3</sup> Pool Name			
30	-039-25400	5-00		80000		1	Largo Gallup C	Gas Pool	
Property	Code				<sup>5</sup> Property N	lame		• •	Well Number
30273	7				Rincon Unit			186M	
OGRID	No.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Operator Name			Elevation		
24133	3			C	CHEVRON MIDCONTINENT, L.P. 6752'			5752' GR	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					" Surface I	ocation			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
L	33	27N	7W		1670'	SOUTH	1240'	WEST	Rio Arriba
		<u> </u>	" Bo	ttom Hol	e Location If	Different From	Surface		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
	1							RCVD	FEB 20 '14
12 Dedicated Acre	s 13 Joint or	Infill 14	Consolidation	Code 15 On	der No.	-		ការ (	CONS. DIV.
320 ac S/2	1		U	Uni	tization R-87				JET. B

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16	S 89° 15' W			17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
				to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
				overs a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
				the proposed bottom hale location or has a right to drill this well at this
		i e		location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
		'		interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order
				heretofare entered by the division.
				Stephature Date Date
				JAMIE ELKINGTON, Production Engineer Printed Name
				ELKi@chevron.com
N 89° 49' 54" W				F-mail Address
		A STATE OF THE STA	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
			Ā	was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
			32,	me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
			8	l ,
	I at/I and		Z	and correct to the best of my belief.
	Lat/Long: 36.526771996829 -		1	
	107.585641397569			Date of Survey: October 22, 1993/on file @NMOCD
N 0° 48' E				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
<u>&amp;</u>				
0			Largo Gallup	·
lž l			Lai go Ganup	
				ON THE POST AGE
				ON FILE@NMOCD
	N. 000 461 774			Certificate Number 9672
السسسسا	N 89° 46' W	agrant a trapelor special courses a construction of the constructi		